
Total # of ILN Tornadoes: 17   ɢ11 EF0, 5 EF1, 1 EF2, 0 EF3, 0 EF4, 0 EF5, 0 EFUɣ Total # of OH Tornadoes : 39   ɢ15 EF0, 17 EF1, 5 EF2, 1 EF3, 1 EF4, 0 EF5, 0 EFUɣ 
12/30/1899 12 7 1 0 0 0

2010 WFO ILN Tornadoes 2010 Ohio Tornadoes
Date EF Rating Location County Path Length (mi) Notes Date EF Rating Location County Path Length (mi) WFO Notes

5/21/2010 EF1 White oak Brown  OH 0.63 Continued into Highland County 5/7/2010 EF1 Cloverdale Wood  OH 2.51 CLE

5/21/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Buford Highland  OH 3.64 See Above 5/11/2010 EF0 Ballville Sandusky  OH 4.62 CLE

5/21/2010 EF1 Bradyville Adams  OH 2.97 5/11/2010 EF0 Fargo Morrow  OH 2.05 CLE

6/6/2010 EF0 West marysville Union  OH 3.39 5/14/2010 EF1 Middle pt Van Wert  OH 2.10 IWX

9/16/2010 EF0 Galena Delaware  OH 0.12 5/21/2010 EF1 White oak Brown  OH 0.63 ILN Continued into Highland County

9/16/2010 EF0 West rushville Fairfield  OH 3.67 Continued into Perry County 5/21/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Buford Highland  OH 3.64 ILN See Above

9/16/2010 EF1 Stoutsville Fairfield  OH 1.76 Continued into Pickaway County 5/21/2010 EF1 Bradyville Adams  OH 2.97 ILN

9/16/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Tarlton Pickaway  OH 1.09 See Above 6/2/2010 EF1 Scroggsfield Carroll  OH 1.43 PBZ Continued into Jefferson County

9/16/2010 EF1 Buena vista Hocking  OH 0.97 6/2/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Pravo Jefferson  OH 2.35 PBZ See Above

9/22/2010 EF0 Taylor Franklin  OH 0.06 6/5/2010 EF0 East mansfield Richland  OH 0.45 CLE

10/26/2010 EF0ɢCɣ El dorado Preble  OH 0.29 Continued into Darke County 6/5/2010 EF1 Berlin Holmes  OH 8.83 CLE Continued ito Tuscarawas County

10/26/2010 EF1 Braffettsville Darke  OH 4.06 See Above 6/5/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Shanesville Tuscarawas  OH 4.01 PBZ See Above

10/26/2010 EF0 Wapakoneta Auglaize  OH 0.13 6/5/2010 EF2 South delta Fulton  OH 7.24 IWX

10/26/2010 EF2 Cridersville Auglaize  OH 2.53 Continued into Allen County 6/5/2010 EF1 Whitehouse Lucas  OH 3.40 CLE

10/26/2010 EF0 Upland Dearborn  IN 0.09 6/5/2010 EF4 Moline Wood  OH 6.50 CLE Continued into Ottawa County

10/26/2010 EF0 Lees creek Clinton  OH 3.81 Continued into Fayette County 6/5/2010 EF3ɢCɣ Clay center Ottawa  OH 2.30 CLE See Above

10/26/2010 EF0ɢCɣ Good hope Fayette  OH 0.14 See Above 6/6/2010 EF0 West marysville Union  OH 3.39 ILN

10/26/2010 EF0 Good hope Fayette  OH 5.51 6/6/2010 EF1 West andover Ashtabula  OH 4.47 CLE

10/26/2010 EF0 Darbyville Pickaway  OH 2.23 6/11/2010 EF0 Lima Allen  OH 0.13 IWX

10/26/2010 EF0 Groveport Franklin  OH 0.21 6/23/2010 EF0 Van wert arpt Van Wert  OH 0.93 IWX

10/26/2010 EF0 Union station Licking  OH 0.55 6/27/2010 EF1 Amboy Ashtabula  OH 2.27 CLE

9/16/2010 EF0 Galena Delaware  OH 0.12 ILN

9/16/2010 EF2 Wooster Wayne  OH 11.47 CLE

9/16/2010 EF0ɢCɣ West rushville Fairfield  OH 3.67 ILN Continued into Perry County

9/16/2010 EF1 Stoutsville Fairfield  OH 1.76 ILN Continued into Pickaway County

9/16/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Tarlton Pickaway  OH 1.09 ILN See Above

9/16/2010 EF2 Carthon Perry  OH 6.99 RLX See Above

9/16/2010 EF1 Farmerstown Holmes  OH 3.13 CLE

9/16/2010 EF1 Buena vista Hocking  OH 0.97 ILN

9/16/2010 EF1 Yorktown Tuscarawas  OH 5.00 PBZ

9/16/2010 EF1 Milligan Perry  OH 4.19 RLX Continued into Morgan County

9/16/2010 EF0ɢCɣ Rose farm Morgan  OH 0.54 RLX See Above

9/16/2010 EF2 Kimberly Athens  OH 3.30 RLX

9/16/2010 EF3 Joppa Meigs  OH 2.52 RLX

9/22/2010 EF0 Taylor Franklin  OH 0.06 ILN

10/26/2010 EF0 Dixon Van Wert  OH 2.04 IWX

10/26/2010 EF1 Scott Van Wert  OH 0.76 IWX Continued into Paulding County

10/26/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Haviland Paulding  OH 8.50 IWX See Above

10/26/2010 EF1 Oakwood Paulding  OH 0.79 IWX Continued into Putnam County

10/26/2010 EF1ɢCɣ Dupont Putnam  OH 4.08 IWX See Above

10/26/2010 EF0ɢCɣ El dorado Preble  OH 0.29 ILN This continued into Darke County

10/26/2010 EF1 Braffettsville Darke  OH 4.06 ILN See Above

10/26/2010 EF0 Wapakoneta Auglaize  OH 0.13 ILN

10/26/2010 EF2 Cridersville Auglaize  OH 2.53 ILN Continued into Allen County

10/26/2010 EF0ɢCɣ Ft shawnee Allen  OH 1.39 IWX See Above

10/26/2010 EF0 Lees creek Clinton  OH 3.81 ILN Continued into Fayette County

10/26/2010 EF0ɢCɣ Good hope Fayette  OH 0.14 ILN See Above

10/26/2010 EF0 Good hope Fayette  OH 5.51 ILN

10/26/2010 EF0 Darbyville Pickaway  OH 2.23 ILN



10/26/2010 EF0 Groveport Franklin  OH 0.21 ILN
10/26/2010 EF0 Union station Licking  OH 0.55 ILN


